
Last Name First Role/Title Company/Firm Email Address Phone Number Questions about the RFQ or Development?
Alexander Lauren Owner The Pacific Companies (TPC) lauren@thearmonyco.com 650‐465‐8782
AuYeung Felix Vice President of Business Development MidPen Housing Corporation fauyeung@midpen‐housing.org 1510‐426‐5667
Batinic Nikola Marketing Specialist MKM & Associates Structural Engineering nikola@mkmassociates.com 408‐510‐1962 Not at the moment
Cantor David VP Estimating Ghilotti Bros., Inc. davec@gbi1914.com 707‐975‐3389

Craig Anthony Principal CenterCal Properties tony@ajcraigdev.com 925‐819‐1346
Is the City still entertaining splitting the opportunity into two distinct projects?  

Residential and commercial?
Hale Mark Civil Engineer Carlile Macy mhale@carlilemacy.com 707 542‐6451, ext. 1550

Hamwey Grace Developer Related California ghamwey@related.com
Harris Steve Field Representative Nor Cal Carpenters Union sharris@nccrc.org 510‐975‐0064
Isaacs Dean Principal Peninsula Development Advisors dean@peninsuladev.com 650‐759‐8829 Not at this time

Johnson Laura Associate Gehl Studio laura‐j@gehlpeople.com 310‐266‐8705

Hello, will a list of project introduction attendees be published? We are interested in 
teaming up with a development firm and would like to understand who else may be 

interested. Thanks
Jones Berk President Berkshire Holdings Inc berk@bhireco‐com 415 990 2417
Kreager Eric Senior Principal/Owner MKM & Associates Structural Engineering nikola@mkmassociates.com 408‐510‐1962 Not at the moment.
Lin Jocelyn Director of Housing Development Burbank Housing jlin@burbankhousing.org 707‐303‐0590

MacNab Ken Principal KMac Advising LLC ken@kmacadvising.com 707‐318‐2291
Malhotra Jatin  VP Acquisitions  USA Properties Fund jmalhotra@usapropfund.com 916‐724‐3892 Not at this point 
Marcus Jerry Director of Land Acquisition KB Home jmarcus@kbhome.com 707‐389‐7524
Massey Tim Willowglen tim@uprightcaptial.com 650‐704‐3904
McClellan Emari  Real Estate/Marketing Analyst AFL‐CIO Housing Investment Trust  emcclellan@afcio‐hit.com 626‐316‐2337 N/A
McEntagart John Business Manager IBEW Local 551 johnm@ibewlocal551.org 1707‐477‐2140 Will you be utilizing the Local Union Workforce?
Palomo Chris Field Representative Nor Cal Carpenters Union cpalomo@nccrc.org 510‐421‐5993
Patel Akki CEO LRE & Companies akkip@letapgroup.com (415) 595.8051

Reardon Frank Business Agent UA local 38, Plumbers, Steamfitters & HVAC/R freardon@ualocal38.org 707‐584‐4815
Reinking Ron Broker Newmark ron.reinking@nmrk.com 707‐888‐1854
Robertson Jack Developer Tableau Development jack@tableaudev.com 415‐519‐7574
Schaefer John Keystone Real Estate Advisors, Inc. john@keystonerea.com 415‐235‐8115
Sumski Bill Principal PB&J Partners bsumski@pbjre.com 415‐760‐5934

Tancredi Adam CEO/President  STG Capital Partners  adam@stgcapitalpartners.com 714‐328‐3600
What time do we need to be onsite this Thursday? as well as anything else while we are 

in town.     Thank you and looking forward to it.
Taylor Yann  President Field Paoli Architects yet@fieldpaoli.com 415 317 0777

Varshney Atisha Development Manager Novin Development avarshney@novindevelopment.com 401‐808‐0281
Vest Will Owner  VestCo Construction Inc  will@vestcoconstruction.com 707‐548‐9498

Voronin Konstantin Novin Development Corporation kvoronin@novindevelopment.com 650‐391‐4392
Wade Jamil  Acquisitions & Development Executive Chelsea Investment Corp. | Emmerson Construction jwade@chelseainvestco.com 619‐488‐7158
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